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Contact a member of the team to discuss selling at auction

Partner 
patrick.kerr@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6701 
Joined: 1977

Patrick Kerr, FRICS
Partner 
gregor.campbell@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6703 
Joined: 1986

Gregor Campbell, MRICS

Consultant 
neil.mackilligin@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6702 
Joined: 1983

Neil Mackilligin FRICS

Partner 
philip.parsons@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6891 
Joined: 1991

Philip Parsons MRICS
Partner & Auctioneer 
duncan.moir@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6704 
Joined: 1986

Duncan Moir FRICS

Partner 
alex.neil@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6895 
Joined: 2002

Alex Neil MRICS
Partner & Auctioneer 
george.walker@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6706 
Joined: 1997

George Walker MRICS

Associate 
chris.childs@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6817 
Joined: 2006

Chris Childs MRICS
Partner 
mark.gower@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6727 
Joined: 1996

Mark Gower MRICS

Associate 
jonathan.wright@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6725 
Joined: 2008

Jonathan Wright MRICS
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Associate & Auctioneer 
will.clough@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6838 
Joined: 2010

Will Clough MRICS
Auction Assistant 
david.marshall@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6730 
Joined: 2011

David Marshall

Senior Surveyor 
ben.hodge@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6831 
Joined: 2011

Ben Hodge MRICS
Secretary 
charlotte.sloan@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6705 
Joined: 2008

Charlotte Sloan

Surveyor 
douglas.guild@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6890 
Joined: 2015

Doug Guild

Surveyor 
tom.hanson@allsop.co.uk 
Joined: 2016

Tom Hanson

Secretary 
chattie.webb-bowen@allsop.co.uk 
DDI: 0207 543 6824 
Joined: 2014

Chattie Webb–Bowen

Viewings Co-Ordinator 
viewings@allsop.co.uk 
Joined: 2015

Caroline Rundle
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Head office:

33 Wigmore Street, 
London W1U 1BZ 
Tel: +44 (0)20 7437 6977

City office:

2 Copthall Avenue, 
London EC2R 7DA 
Tel: +44 (0)20 7588 4433

Leeds office:

33 Park Place, 
Leeds LS1 2RY 
Tel: +44 (0)113 236 6677

www.allsop.co.uk


